PACMNOPEA, 3A AETEH CEMECTAP 2023/2024 XPyPrmnja-sexom

Cexoj 6A0K Bex6OW TPae 3 caatm=4 yaca Bexoun

19.2.2024

20.2.2024

21.2.2024

22.2.2024

23.2.2024

24.2.2024

Yacoswm

[loHeABAHMK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeT1BPTOK

[MeTtOK

Caborta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

A6-10 b21-25

A11-15 b26-30

Al1.5 b16-20

b21.25

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

b26-30

Al.5

A6-10

17.15-18 h

26.2.2024

27.2.2024

28.2.2024

29.2.2024

01.3.2024

02.3.2024

YacoBm

[loHeABAHMK

BroPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTOK

CaboTta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

A6-10 b21-25

A11-15 b26-30

A6-10 b21-25

Al1-15 b26-30

Al-5 b16-20

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

b16-20

Al.5

17.15-18 h




04.3.2024

05.3.2024

06.3.2024

07.3.2024

08.3.2024

09.3.2024

Yacosn

[loHeABAHMK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeT1BPTOK

[MeTtOK

Caborta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

A11.5

b16-20

A6-10

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

A6-10 b21-25

A1.5 b16-20

b26-30

Al.5

b21-25

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

A11-15

b26-30

A11-15

17.15-18 h

11.3.2024

12.3.2024

13.3.2024

14.3.2024

15.3.2024

16.3.2024

Yacosm

[loHeABAHMK

BroPHMNK

Cprepa

Ye1BPTOK

[etOK

Cab6orta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

b16-20

A6-10

A11-15

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

A6-10 b21-25

Al1.5

b26-30

b21-25

b16-20

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

Al.5

b16-20

Al.5

b26-30

17.15-18 h

18.03-22.03.2024 KOJIOKBUYMCKA HEOEINA

Yacosn

[loHeABAHMK

BTOPHMK

Cpreaa

Ye1BPTOK

[MetoK

Caborta

08-15 h




25.3.2024

26.3.2024

27.3.2024

28.3.2024

29.3.2024

30.3.2024

YacoBm

[lOHeABAHVK

BroPHMK

Cpreaa

YeT1BPTOK

[etOK

Cab6ora

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

b26-30

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

Al.5

A6-10

Al.5

A6-10

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

Al11-15

b21.25

A6-10 b26-30

b16-20

A11-15

17.15-18 h

01.4.2024

02.4.2024

03.4.2024

04.4.2024

05.4.2024

06.4.2024

Yacosm

[loHeABAHMK

BroPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTOK

CaboTta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

Al1.5

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

A6-10

b26-30

Al-5 b16-20

A6-10 b21-25

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

A11-15

b21-25

A11-15

17.15-18 h




08.4.2024

09.4.2024

10.4.2024

11.4.2024

12.4.2024

13.4.2024

Yacosn

[loHeABAHMK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeT1BPTOK

[MeTtOK

Caborta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

b16-20

A6-10

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

Al.5

b21-2%

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

A11-15

17.15-18 h

bajram

A11-1%

Al1.5 b16-20

b21-25

15.4.2024

16.4.2024

17.4.2024

18.4.2024

19.4.2024

20.4.2024

Yacosm

[loHeABAHMK

BroPHMNK

Cprepa

Ye1BPTOK

[etOK

Cab6orta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

b26-30

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

Al1.5 b26-30

A6-10 b16-20

A11-15

b16-20

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

b21-25

b26-30

17.15-18 h

22.04-26.04.2024

KONNIOKBUYMCKA HEAEINA

Yacosn

[loHeABAHMK

BTOPHMK

Cpreaa

Ye1BPTOK

[MetoK

Caborta

08-15 h

Xup.Torako/kap/Bac

Xnpyp. AGAOMEH A




29.4.2024

30.4.2024

01.5.2024

02.5.2024

03.5.2024

04.5.2024

YacoBwm

[loHeABAHMK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeT1BPTOK

[MeTtOK

Caborta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

b21-2%

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

A6-10 b 21-25

A11-15

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

17.15-18 h

[PBM maj

BeAnku netok

06.5.2024

07.5.2024

08.5.2024

09.5.2024

10.5.2024

11.5.2024

Yacosm

[loHeABAHMK

BroPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[MeTOK

CaboTta

08.15-09 h

09.15-10 h

10.15-11 h

11.15-12 h

12.15-13 h

13.15-14 h

14.15-15 h

15.16-16 h

16.15-17 h

17.15-18 h

BeAanraeH

b26-30

A6-10 b 21-25

A11-15 b 26-30

Al-5

b26-30

Al.5

b16-20




13.5.2024 14.5.2024 15.5.2024 16.5.2024 17.5.2024 18.5.2024
HYacosn [lOHeABAHVK BrorPHWMK Cprepa Ye1BPTOK [letok Cabora
08.15-09 h b16-20 b26-30
09.15-10 h
10.15-11 h
11.15-12 h b16.20 b21-25 A 6-10 A11-15 b16-20
12.15-13 h
13.15-14 h
14.15-15 h Al.5
15.16-16 h
16.15-17 h
17.15-18 h
20.05-24.05.2024 KOJTIOKBUYMCKA HEOENA
Yacosmn [loHeABAHMK BrorPHMK Cprepa YerBPTOK [letok Caborta
08-15 h Heypoxmpyprnja b | Xup. Aetcka;naact. |CB.KnMpPnA n metoanj
27.5.2024 28.5.2024 29.5.2024 30.5.2024 31.5.2024 01.6.2024
YacoBn [loHeABAHMK BTOPHMK Cpepa YerBPTOK [leTtok Cab6orta
08.15-09 h b 21-25 Al11-15 b16-20
09.15-10 h
10.15-11 h
11.15-12 h A1.5 b16-20 A6-10 b 21-25 b 26-30 Al.5
12.15-13 h
13.15-14 h
14.15-15 h b26-30
15.16-16 h
16.15-17 h

17.15-18 h




03.6.2024 04.6.2024 05.6.2024 06.6.2024 07.6.2024 08.6.2024
HYacosn [lOHeABAHVK BrorPHWMK Cprepa Ye1BPTOK [letok Cabora
08.15-09 h A1.5 b26-30 A11-15 A6-10
09.15-10 h b16-20
10.15-11 h
11.15-12 h A11-15 b 21-25
12.15-13 h A 6-10 A 6-10 b16-20 b 21294 A11-1% Al-5 b26-30
13.15-14 h OA12-15 4. DA12-15 4
14.15-15 h
15.16-16 h
16.15-17 h

17.15-18 h




